Pre Bid/Proposal Meeting #1
February 27, 2024 @ 2:00 PM

Rhode Island

Airport Corporation

RFP 34802 - Video Surveillance System Replacement Phase 2
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1 Anthony Macari Il A.N.J Electric Eye, LLC anthonym3@electriceyellc.com 401-458-7743 2/27/2024 )
2 Anthony Macari Jr. A.N.J Electric Eye, LLC amacariir@electriceyelic.com 401-837-9257 2/27/2024 Q/Vw }’\ L \\ \ul (j/
\ &)
3 Aristotle G. Gatos ADT Commercial/Everon atosaristotle@adt.com 508-245-3496 2/27/2024 q i 6: l \ %
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4 Nathan A. Ishum ADT Commercial/Everon Nathanlshum@adt.com 508-974-4615 2/27/2024
5 Thomas M. Curtin Axis Communications tom curtin@axis.com 413-320-2132 2/27/2024 ﬁ\ \ \ (4
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6 Matthew P. Lubinski Axis Communications matt.lubinski@axis.com 603-897-5728 2/27/2024
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7 Robert H. Goebel Jr. Birdi Systems, Inc. rgoebel@birdi-inc.com 240-291-2491 2/27/2024 7 {
8 Orlando G. Suero Certified Network Professionals, Inc. ogsuero@cnetpro.net 954-610-0443 2/27/2024 ‘é\ E p 7) [ \//‘]/
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9 Jose M. Gonzalez Certified Network Professionals, Inc. ogsuero@cnetpro.net 954-610-0443 2/27/2024 4 i ; 7 (/r -
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10 Charles M. Nall CMN, LLC mitch.nall@cmnilc.net 479-595-2424 2/27/2024 M 7 E I
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11 |Mike A. Dempsey Convergint mike dempsey@convergint.com 508-509-5619 2/27/2024 @ ‘ 6) s
12 Jess Bly Cyber Communications, Inc. jbly@cybercomminc.com 508-615-4364 2/27/2024
13 Todd C. Postler Cyber Communications, Inc. tpostler@cybercomminc.com 401-738-1470 2/27/2024
14 John A. Neyenhouse |Integrated Security and Communications neyenhouse@amail.com 732-606-6321 2/27/2024
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401-736-6450 ex15

2/27/2024

15 Donald H. Woody Integrated Security and Communications dwoody@isc-world.com
16 Anna M. Bredemeier Motorola Solutions nna.
17 Terrance E. Riedel Motorola Solutions terrance.riedel@motorolasolutions.com
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18 Drew A. Serdakowski |National Security Corporation L er i ti m
&
19 Christopher P. |Morra Jr National Security Corporation cmorrajr@nationalalarm.com
20 Stephen Healy Quantum Corporation b / steve.healy@guantum.com
21 Ramon J. Auders Quantum Corporation quantum@matternow.com
22 David M. Rotondo Schneider Electric david.rotondo@se.com
23 Lawrence Movsessian Securitas Technology l/W\ larry. movsessian@securitas.com
24 George F. Russell Shanix Technology aeoraer@shanix.com
25 Mustapha Gharaee Shanix Technology mustapha@shanix.com
26 Steven J. Schultz Siemens Industry Inc 4 A steven.schultz@siemens.com
27 Gerard S. Quinn Jr Siemens Industry Inc }m/ lerry.quinn@siemens.com
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28 Olivia Vincenza Siemens Industry Inc n\ N\ [Blivia.desmond@siemens.com
A" 4 A4
29 Jason Bianco SIGNET Electronics jason.bianco@sianetaroun.net
30 Gregory S. Hussey SIGNET Electronics greg.hussev@sianetgroup.net
31 Jay R. Peters SyNet Inc WL\) r ipeters@synetinc.com
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32 Dana A. Caggiano SyNet Inc q W dcaggiano@synetinc.com
33 Thomas Albino Security 101

talbino@secrity101.corn

860-575-1926
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